Position

City Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Associate Planner

City Code Investigator
Admin Specialist

Planning Technician
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Architectural Review Cmmnr
Architectural Review Cmmnr
Architectural Review Cmmnr
Architectural Review Cmmnr

Architectural Review Cmmnr

Other Positions Held City

Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill

Pleasant Hill

Department

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$180,971
$148,305
$107,945
$106,159
$89,315
$78,133
$69,764
$650
$650
$650
$600
$550
$550
$550
$360
$270
$270
$240
$210

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,986
$19,046
$17,860
$25,266
$27,337
$29,022
$6,424
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



